
1 large 7” flour tortilla with 3 oz of protein 
(not your average taco size) 
1 you’re satisfied,  2 you’re full

* GLUTEN FREE CORN TORTILLAS UPON REQUEST

CHOOSE YOUR PROTEIN, 
ORGANIC QUINOA, CUCUMBERS, 
CABBAGE, BLACK BEAN PICO, 
COTIJA CHEESE, AVOCADO & 
YOUR CHOICE OF CAJA OR 
HERB AIOLI  

POLLO $7

$9

$8

$7

$9

$9

$9

$7

VACA FRITA MAHI MAHI

STEAK

PULPO

SHRIMPLECHON

VEGETARIAN
shredded chicken, black bean pico, 
cotija cheese & caja aioli

shredded skirt steak, caramelized 
onions, black bean pico, avocado, caja aioli

grilled mahi-mahi, avocado, black bean 
pico, cabbage & caja aioli

churrasco, avocado, black bean pico,
herb aioli

grilled octopus in a rocoto pepper sauce, 
avocado, black bean pico & caja aioli

grilled shrimp, avocado, black bean pico,
caja aioli

abuelo’s pulled pork, black bean pico, 
caja aoili & cotija cheese

queso frito, quinoa, black bean pico, 
avocado, herb aioli

$11.50

$9

$8

$9

$3.75

$9
$7

POLLO     $12
VACA FRITA    $13
LECHON     $12

A CUBAN BUN WITH BLACK BEAN PICO, 
POTATO STICKS, COTIJA CHEESE 

& CAJA AIOLI, SIDE OF PLANTAIN CHIPS 

AGUACATE RELLENO DE 
ROPA VIEJA O VACA FRITA

CAJA QUESADILLA
ask server for protein options 

BOLAS DE PLATANO
RELLENAS CON PICADILLO

avocado stuffed with meat and black bean pico on the side

HAM & CHEESE 
CAMARON POLLO CURRY
CARNE

EMPANADAS

QUESO FRITO

SPICY GOAT CHEESE
BACALAO

Islas Canarias Croquetas de jamon
(2 per order)

CROQUETAS

MAMI’S HOMEMADE CORN TAMALE
TOPPED WITH CRISPY LECHON, PICO, 
AVOCADO, COTIJA CHEESE & CAJA AIOLI
PIDELO CON HUEVO...QUE RICO!!”   

LECHON    $18
POLLO    $18
VACA FRITA    $19
STEAK    $19
PULPO    $19
SHRIMP    $18

$8

PAN CON...

TAMAL
CUBANO 

TACOS
PROTEIN OF YOUR CHOICE, CONGRI, 

SWEET PLANTAINS, HERB AIOLI & CHEESE, 
WITH A SIDE OF PLANTAIN CHIPS

POLLO      $16.50
LECHON      $16.50
VACA FRITA     $17.95
SHRIMP      $17.95
STEAK      $17.95
QUESO FRITO VEGETARIAN $16

START
ERS

$15

DISCOS
VOLADORES
BUTTERY CUBAN BREAD WITH YOUR 
FAVORITE FILLING COOKED PERFECTLY 
OVER OPEN FIRE LIKE THE GOOD OLD DAYS
WITH A SIDE OF PLANTAIN CHIPS

CROQUETAS DE JAMON   $8.75

CROQUETA CON QUESO   $9

POLLO CON QUESO    $9.75

LECHON CON QUESO   $9.75

VACA FRITA     $1 1

ROPA VIEJA     $1 1



coke  •  diet coke • coke zero •  sprite  • materva • 
jupiña • iron beer

SOFT DRINKS              $2.50

homemade guava lemonade
MIKA S LEMONADE             $6

$1.85

$2.25
$.50

$3.65

$3.50
$5

$2.25
CAFECITO

CAFE CON LECHE
ICED COFFEE

con leche evaporada

DOUBLE SHOT
COLADA

CORTADITO

CAFECITOS

VERO FILTERED WATER      $1

DESSERT

DRINKS

CROQUETAS DE JAMON   $8.75

CROQUETA CON QUESO   $9

POLLO CON QUESO    $9.75

LECHON CON QUESO   $9.75

VACA FRITA     $1 1

ROPA VIEJA     $1 1

FLAN DE LECHE
FLAN DE COCO

$6
$6.50

$9

$9

GUAYABA Y QUESO
EMPANADAS
CHURROS
with guava & leche condensada

MICHELADA     $10
the OG hangover cure with a dash of 
cholula & a tajin salt rim

MIMOSA      $8
bubbles topped off with oj

GUAVA SPRITZ     $13 
prosecco, topped off with homemade 
guava lemonade

PACIFICO $6
$6
$6

$6
$7
$7

MODELO
CORONA

VICTORIA
LA RUBIA
JAI ALAI

BEERS

WE CATER!
CATERINGANDEVENTS@CAJA-CALIENTE.COM


